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SCRAMBLE DU VIGNOLY
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BITSCH BOURGEOIS Lionel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 6,7

BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 12,6 6 37
-

2 DEWISME Jean-Louis SERAINCOURT FRA 10,5

PARGOUD Bruno LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,9 7 29
-

3 REVET Josiane YVELINES FRA 10,2

HOFFMAN Jean-Charles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,7 8 27
-

4 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5

VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 27,0 11 23
-

5 D'AUTICHAMP-CHAUMET VirginieLE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,6

BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 9 22
-

6 BOHBOT Gerard ABLEIGES FRA 16,1

BENAIM Prosper LE GRAND CLUB FRA 16,3 9 22
-

7 NGUYEN DUY Alain LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,4

KERNEIS Robert LE GRAND CLUB FRA 36,0 16 20
-

8 LY VAN LUONG Bernard LE GRAND CLUB FRA 17,8

NGUYEN TAT Cuong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 22,1 11 20
-

9 DAUVERCHAIN Yves LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,3

NAVARRO Marie-Aimée LE GRAND CLUB FRA 32,0 10 18
-

10 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,5

PREVOST Pascale LE GRAND CLUB FRA 36,0 11 18
-

11 NGUYEN Chuong Duong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,5

NGUYEN Van ERMONT FRA 20,5 11 17
-

12 LAJAUNIAS Jean-Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,1

LAJAUNIAS Françoise LE GRAND CLUB FRA 30,1 15 17
-

13 NGUYEN DUY Bernard ILE DE FRANCE FRA 27,4

NGUYEN DUY Kim Qui ILE DE FRANCE FRA 30,0 16 17
-

14 TRAN VAN MINH Jean-Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,6

NGUYEN Van Loi LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,0 13 16
-

15 RALAKO Randriaman ESAM EADS FRA 14,5

MILLET Patrice LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,1 10 11
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 16,7

 19 ---
-

17 COCHY DE MONCAN Michel STADE FRANCAIS FRA 24,0

CALARY DE LAMAZIERE FrançoisePARIS FRA 25,1 14 ---
-

18 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,7

SCHMIDT Renata LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 10 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BITSCH BOURGEOIS Lionel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 6,7

BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 12,6 6 43
-

2 DEWISME Jean-Louis SERAINCOURT FRA 10,5

PARGOUD Bruno LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,9 7 36
-

3 NGUYEN DUY Alain LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,4

KERNEIS Robert LE GRAND CLUB FRA 36,0 16 36
-

4 REVET Josiane YVELINES FRA 10,2

HOFFMAN Jean-Charles LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,7 8 35
-

5 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,5

VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 27,0 11 34
-

6 NGUYEN DUY Bernard ILE DE FRANCE FRA 27,4

NGUYEN DUY Kim Qui ILE DE FRANCE FRA 30,0 16 33
-

7 LAJAUNIAS Jean-Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,1

LAJAUNIAS Françoise LE GRAND CLUB FRA 30,1 15 32
-

8 D'AUTICHAMP-CHAUMET VirginieLE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,6

BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,4 9 31
-

9 LY VAN LUONG Bernard LE GRAND CLUB FRA 17,8

NGUYEN TAT Cuong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 22,1 11 31
-

10 BOHBOT Gerard ABLEIGES FRA 16,1

BENAIM Prosper LE GRAND CLUB FRA 16,3 9 31
-

11 TRAN VAN MINH Jean-Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,6

NGUYEN Van Loi LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,0 13 29
-

12 DAUVERCHAIN Yves LE GRAND CLUB FRA 13,3

NAVARRO Marie-Aimée LE GRAND CLUB FRA 32,0 10 28
-

13 NGUYEN Chuong Duong LE GRAND CLUB FRA 20,5

NGUYEN Van ERMONT FRA 20,5 11 28
-

14 LOBIN Marc LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,5

PREVOST Pascale LE GRAND CLUB FRA 36,0 11 28
-

15 RALAKO Randriaman ESAM EADS FRA 14,5

MILLET Patrice LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,1 10 21
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 LUDWIG Carl LE GRAND CLUB FRA 12,7

SCHMIDT Renata LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 10 ---
-

17 COCHY DE MONCAN Michel STADE FRANCAIS FRA 24,0

CALARY DE LAMAZIERE FrançoisePARIS FRA 25,1 14 ---
-

18 GUILLON Patrick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 16,7

 19 ---
-


